Team Overall Results

SSSXC Men

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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University of Edinburgh
University of Stirling
University of Glasgow
University of St Andrews
University of Strathclyde
University of Aberdeen

Average Time Score

00:27:48.70
00:28:36.64
00:29:39.07
00:29:54.04
00:29:53.93
00:32:26.94
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13
41
82
90
92

197

Name

Heriot-Watt University
Abertay University XCC
Scottish Rural College

Robert Gordond University
University of West of Scotland
West Lothian College
Edinburgh Napier University

Average Time Finishers
00:30:46.21 2
00:40:59.87 2
00:28:18.57 1
00:28:45.65 1
00:29:01.80 1
00:31:41.69 1
00:35:35.75 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

SSSXC Men

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 University of Edinburgh 00:27:48.70 14 13
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 47 Matt Knowles 00:27:28 1

2 3 51 Conor Gourley 00:27:47 3

3 4 50 Lucas Cairns 00:27:56 4

4 5 57 Chris Bain 00:28:04 5

2 University of Stirling 00:28:36.64 15 41
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 123  Ryan Martin 00:27:44 2

2 6 132 Jonathan Marshall 00:28:07 6

3 9 125  Mark Carberry 00:28:43 9

4 24 127  gavin mccaffrey 00:29:55 24

3 University of Glasgow 00:29:39.07 15 82
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 91 Finlay Raynor 00:29:22 17

2 20 89 Calum Little 00:29:33 20

3 22 88 Andrew Carey 00:29:51 22

4 23 87 Seonaidh Macinnes 00:29:53 23

4 University of St Andrews 00:29:54.04 9 90
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 138 Finnegan Chamberlain 00:29:17 15

2 16 137  constant lacroix 00:29:17 16

3 29 140  James Tilley 00:30:21 29

4 30 136  Miles Benyan 00:30:42 30

5 University of Strathclyde 00:29:53.93 10 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 62 Tom Porter 00:29:16 14

2 18 68 Ben Seath 00:29:24 18

3 26 69 Patrick Mochan 00:30:05 26

4 34 67 Euan Bell 00:30:53 34
6 University of Aberdeen 00:32:26.94 12 197
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

36 112 Jack Mackinnon 00:31:01 36

2 51 106  Gregor Naughton 00:32:35 51

3 53 108  Charlie Treharne 00:32:47 53

4 57 101  luke nelson 00:33:26 57
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Individual Overall Results

SSSXC Men

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 47 Matt Knowles
2 2 123  Ryan Martin
3 3 51 Conor Gourley
4 4 50 Lucas Cairns
5 5 57 Chris Bain
6 6 132 Jonathan Marshall
7 7 100 Ben Sandilands
8 8 52 Angus Wright
9 9 125  Mark Carberry
10 10 116  Jordan Cruickshank
11 11 53 Robert Sparks
12 12 58 Liam Edwards
13 13 145  Jonathon Downey
14 14 62 Tom Porter
15 15 138 Finnegan Chamberlain
16 16 137 constant lacroix
17 17 91 Finlay Raynor
18 18 68 Ben Seath
19 19 45 Neil Sillence
20 20 89 Calum Little
21 21 94 Fraser Holman
22 22 88 Andrew Carey
23 23 87 Seonaidh Maclnnes
24 24 127  gavin mccaffrey
25 25 130 Dylan Crawford
26 26 69 Patrick Mochan
27 27 119  Christopher Black
28 28 49 Aaron Cardno
29 29 140  James Tilley
30 30 136 Miles Benyan
31 31 122  Jack Muir
32 32 143  Jake Anderson
33 33 141  Christopher Scott
34 34 67 Euan Bell
35 35 70 Eldon Wigram
36 36 112  Jack Mackinnon
37 37 120  Rhys Williams
38 38 66 Joshua Mirtle
39 39 63 Angus Henderson
40 40 48 Zico Field
41 41 144  Callum Murison
42 42 86 Hayden Raftery
43 43 118 James Grant
44 44 72 Daniel Sutherland
45 45 98 frank townley
46 46 46 Ethan Lorimer
47 47 75 Simon Dalton Celis
48 48 83 Matthew Carlin
49 49 59 James Cavanagh
50 50 56 Theo Webb
51 51 106 Gregor Naughton

Class Chip Time

Team
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University of Edinburgh
University of Stirling
University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh
University of Stirling
Scottish Rural College
University of Edinburgh
University of Stirling
Robert Gordond University
University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh
University of West of Scotland
University of Strathclyde
University of St Andrews
University of St Andrews
University of Glasgow
University of Strathclyde
University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow
Heriot-Watt University
University of Glasgow
University of Glasgow
University of Stirling
University of Stirling
University of Strathclyde
University of Stirling
University of Edinburgh
University of St Andrews
University of St Andrews
University of Stirling
University of St Andrews
University of St Andrews
University of Strathclyde
University of Strathclyde
University of Aberdeen
University of Stirling
University of Strathclyde
University of Strathclyde
University of Edinburgh
University of St Andrews
University of Glasgow
University of Stirling

West Lothian College
Heriot-Watt University
University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow
University of Glasgow
University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh
University of Aberdeen
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126
108
60
61
124
101
7
92
79
102
111
54
84
129
109
65
104
107
133
139
80
128
85
131
121
113
142
105
90
134
74
135
110

Fraser Morris
Charlie Treharne
Gabriel Murphy
Matthew Sweeney
Cameron Rankine
luke nelson

Shun Wai Chan
Noah McDermott

Shravan Harishankar

Dominic Uri
Callum Wallace
Oscar Shepherd
Finn Boylan
Murray Close
Nathan Lilly

Finn Allan

Will Aikens

Craig MacNamara
Jack Bathgate
Chares Beer
Reuben Macintyre
Ben McAdam
DanD L

Paul Miotti
Cameron Williams
AJ Carpio

Joe McDermott
Milo Lombard
Sam Grivell

Ross Lawrie

Jack Turner

Dylan Fraser
Oscar Fish

SSSXC Men

00:32:43
00:32:47
00:32:48
00:32:51
00:33:01
00:33:26
00:33:55
00:33:56
00:34:03
00:34:17
00:34:27
00:34:37
00:34:38
00:35:01
00:35:14
00:35:15
00:35:23
00:35:26
00:35:36
00:36:07
00:36:15
00:36:18
00:36:19
00:36:30
00:37:14
00:37:52
00:38:21
00:38:32
00:39:24
00:39:59
00:41:25
00:42:02
00:45:48

AAXAXXXXXARRXRARARARARARARARARARARARAAAANAAAANAAAARRARXNRXANRXAXRXXRXRXRXXRXRRXRXRXXRXRXRKRA

Printed: 16/11/2024 14:17:06

University of Stirling
University of Aberdeen
University of Strathclyde
University of Strathclyde
University of Stirling
University of Aberdeen
University of Glasgow
University of Glasgow
University of Glasgow
University of Aberdeen
University of Aberdeen
University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow
University of Stirling
University of Aberdeen
University of Strathclyde
University of Aberdeen
University of Aberdeen

Edinburgh Napier University

University of St Andrews
University of Glasgow
University of Stirling
University of Glasgow
University of Stirling
University of Stirling
University of Aberdeen
University of St Andrews
University of Aberdeen
University of Glasgow
Abertay University XCC
University of Glasgow
Abertay University XCC
University of Aberdeen
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